
     
 

 Friday, February 2 – HS Girls Basketball vs Diagonal @ Home SENIOR NIGHT & 
HOMECOMING 

 Homecoming Game – 6pm 
 ‘Change Drive – Pig Kissing’ Fundraiser Results 

 Homecoming King & Coronation following the game in the gym 
 JH/HS Homecoming Dance following the coronation in the lunchroom until 11pm 

 

 Saturday, February 3 – Omaha Performing Arts – Beetlejuice 
 

 Tuesday, February 6 – HS Basketball @ Nebraska City Lourdes 
 

 Saturday, February 10 - Pickleball Tournament 10am 
 $20 per team – 6th grade & up 

 WIN a trophy & prizes 
 Payment & Waiver Collected @ the door.  Register by Feb 8. 

 Email Mrs. Strange – jstrange@hamburgcsd.org 
 

 Wednesday, February 14 – Valentine’s Day 
 Early Dismissal 

 Parent-Teacher Conferences 4p-8p 
 

 Thursday, February 15 – Parent -Teacher Conferences 8a-4p 
 No school for students 

 

 Friday, February 16 – Teacher’s In-Service Day 
 No school for students & staff 

 
 Monday, February 19 – President’s Day 

 No school for students & staff 
 School Board Meeting 

 

 Friday, February 23 – Juniors & Seniors visit with National Guards 
 

 Thursday, February 29 – Dr Seuss – Cat in the Hat @ Peru College (K-3rd Grade) 
 Saturday, March 2 – Spring Carnival (Lion’s Club) 

 
 Friday, March 8 – End of 3rd Quarter 

 

 

 Tuesday, March 11 – Spring School Picture Day 
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